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JULY  

BACK-TO-SCHOOL 
UPDATE PERIOD  

Going on now! 
Complete your update for 2017-18 here. You 

must complete your update in order to receive 
your child’s class assignment.  

AUGUST  

PLAY DATE FOR 
INCOMING 
KINDERGARTNERS 

Monday, August 7, 6:00-7:00 pm 
Bassett playground 

PLAY DATE FOR 
INCOMING 
KINDERGARTNERS 

Saturday, August 12, 9:00-10:00 am 
Bassett playground 

SCHOOL SUPPLY KIT 
PICK-UP 

Monday, August 14, 7:30-10:30 am 
Kits may also be picked up at the Open House 
on August 17. 

PLAY DATE FOR 

INCOMING 
KINDERGARTNERS 

Tuesday, August 15, 10:00-11:00 am 
Bassett playground 

NEW EVENT 

OPEN HOUSE  
FOR GRADES 1-4 STUDENTS 
& PARENTS 

Thursday, August 17, 5:30-7:00 pm 
More information is here. 

PLAY DATE FOR 
INCOMING 
KINDERGARTNERS 

Saturday, August 19, 9:00-10:00 am 
Bassett playground 

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 

FOR GRADES 1-4 
Monday, August 21 

KINDERGARTEN 
SCREENINGS 

Monday, August 21 and 
Tuesday, August 22 
Parkside Building, 24525 Hilliard Blvd. 

KINDERGARTEN 
ORIENTATION 

Wednesday, August 23 

FIRST DAY FOR 

KINDERGARTEN 
Thursday, August 24 

https://enrollupdate.westlake.k12.oh.us/
http://files.constantcontact.com/d43ffb7c001/71cfe27e-ee25-4711-be51-f5d7e3f26025.pdf
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More dates will be added as they are finalized.  
 

Westlake City Schools Calendar 
 

The Westlake City Schools Calendar for 2017-18 is here. 

 

SEPTEMBER  

NO SCHOOL 
Friday, September 1 (staff work day) 
AND 

Monday, September 4 (Labor Day) 

BASSETT PTA MEETING Thursday, September 7, 7:00 pm 

http://www.wlake.org/uploaded/About/2017-18_WESTLAKE_Calendar.pdf

